Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of February 2023

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

National Car Rental

Budget Rent A Car

Payless Car Rental

Dollar

Thrifty

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC

Fox Rent A Car

Datura

Go Rentals

Easirent

2023/February

353,923
340,879
694,802

2,304,564
2,406,064
68,338
3,157,925
23,937
574,209
921,254
2,048,988
3,698,345
1,079,221
281,646
28,360
242,273
186,356

2022/February

310,887
291,203
602,090

3,622,790
745,937
1,175,317
3,593,939
28,851
799,965
846,058
1,933,649
3,962,294
867,003

38,750
216,292
131,177
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