Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of February 2023

	2023/February	2022/February
Deplaned Passengers	353,923	310,887
Enplaned Passengers	340,879	291,203
Total Passengers	694,802	602,090
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	2,304,564	3,622,790
Alamo	2,406,064	745,937
National Car Rental	68,338	1,175,317
Budget Rent A Car	3,157,925	3,593,939
Payless Car Rental	23,937	28,851
Dollar	574,209	799,965
Thrifty	921,254	846,058
Enterprise Leasing Company	2,048,988	1,933,649
Hertz Corporation	3,698,345	3,962,294
Sixt Rent A Car, LLC	1,079,221	867,003
Fox Rent A Car	281,646	
Datura	28,360	38,750
Go Rentals	242,273	216,292
Easirent	186,356	131,177